8/22/2018 12:43:58 PM First Planning Solutions Page 1
itop Locations For 0C12 PM CARVER 32 OLD COLONY REGIONAL F

Route:0C12 PM CARVER 32 Start Time:2:24 pm Total Riders:45
Bus:0C12 End Time:4:07 pm Max Load:45
Total Time:103:08 Route Days:MTWHF

Anchor Abbr:OC Distance:42.60 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:04:12 pm

Pickup Dropoff
2:28pm  ORIGIN OLD COLONY HIGH SCHOOL 45
2:44pm STOP TREMONT ST @ SEIPETT ST 1
2:44pm STOP 6 SEIPETT ST 1
2:49pm STOP WAREHAM ST @ BAVID RD 7
2:50pm STOP WAREHAM ST @ COPPER LANTERN WAY 2
2:58 pm STOP JOHN ALDEN CT @ PRISCILLA MULLINS WA 2
2:59pm STOP PRISCILLA MULLINS WAY @ BREWSTER AV 1
3:06 pm STOP 88 MAYFL.LOWER RD 1
3:12pm STOP 65 S MEADOW RD 2
3:13pm STOP 77 S MEADOW RD 1
3:14pm STOP S MEADOW RD @ WARD ST 1
3:18pm STOP WESTON ST @ FRANK ST 6
3:25pm  STOP POND ST @ CENTER ST 1
3:25pm STOP 77 CENTER ST 2
3:26 pm STOP CENTER ST @ MAZZILLI DR 2
3:27pm STOP CENTER ST @ WENHAM RD 1
3:29pm STOP 179 CENTER ST 1
3:34pm STOP HIGH ST @ SUSAN CIR 4
3:38 pm STOP HIGH ST No Intersection 1
3:38pm STOP 43 HIGH ST 3
3:40pm STOP HIGH ST @ COLES MILL RD 1
3:42pm STOP N MAIN ST@PLYMOUTH ST - NORTH CUMBE 4
3:43pm END LACEY LN (END)
4:07 pm GARAGE OLD COLONY HIGH SCHOOL



